	Ime I prezime
	Vujović
	Hadžiomerović
	Šamoska
	Radosavljević
	Ianishena
	Borzenko
	Plasman

	Lucija Ulićević
	98
	100
	98
	100
	99
	/
	99 I

	Katarina Orlović
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Aleksandar Tepeš
	100
	100
	98
	97
	100
	98
	98,83 I

	Ivona Terzić
	99
	/
	99
	99
	100
	99
	99,2 I

	Marija Dojković
	100
	/
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100 I

	Tara Vukadinović
	/
	99
	99
	98
	100
	99
	99 I
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KLAVIR IV KATEGORIJA
